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    League Name         :MCSBowling Tuesday 4s 2019_20                                          
    President           :Barry Cole                                                             
    Secretary           :Dave Williams                                              07767237637 
    Treasurer           :Charlotte Jones                                                        
                                                                        Date Bowled: 25/02/2020 
Lane Assignment for Week(s) 24 - 26                                 League Avg = 186.75 Week 23 
Lanes: 7-8   9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16                                                             
03/03: 1-3   6-9   4-10  5-8   7-2                                                              
10/03: 2-8  10-3   7-9   6-4   1-5                                                              
17/03: 7-5   2-4   8-1   3-9   6-10                                                             
Treasurer is on lane 15-16    Current     Season                     Secretary is on lane 15-16 
Pos. No. Team Name          Won  Lost   Won  Lost  Pct PinsS PinsH Gms  Avg HiGS HiSS HiGH HiSH 
  1  7 MCSBowling          27.5   4.5 122.5  37.5 .765 54871 62506  69  905  950 2630 1049 2960 
  2  1 We Turned Up        23.5   8.5 113.5  46.5 .709 54932 62336  69  903 1011 2579 1135 2951 
  3  5 Triple XXX          19.0  13.0 102.0  58.0 .637 58455 63135  69  915 1023 2773 1085 2959 
  4  8 ABC                 24.5   7.5  96.5  63.5 .603 50921 60686  69  879  879 2484 1024 2955 
  5  9 The Flintstones     13.0  19.0  88.0  72.0 .550 47496 59838  69  867  818 2319  996 2910 
  6  2 Odd One Out         10.0  22.0  74.5  85.5 .465 44253 59454  69  861  795 2292  965 2770 
  7  4 Deva Centurions      8.5  23.5  67.5  92.5 .421 55362 62673  69  908  939 2633 1038 2924 
  8  6 Young Ones & John   22.0  10.0  64.0  96.0 .400 51703 60640  69  878  879 2450 1001 2858 
  9  3 Wallasey Wolves      7.5  24.5  36.5 123.5 .228 48109 59284  69  859  861 2266 1005 2713 
 10 10 Odd Sox              4.5  27.5  35.0 125.0 .218 46810 60250  69  873  827 2349 1002 2792 
                                                                                                
                                      SEASON HIGH SCORES                                        
High    Scratch    Game High    Handicap   Game High   Scratch   Series High   Handicap  Series 
Triple XXX         1023 We Turned Up       1135 Triple XXX         2773 MCSBowling         2960 
We Turned Up       1011 Triple XXX         1085 Triple XXX         2692 Triple XXX         2959 
Triple XXX          970 MCSBowling         1049 Deva Centurions    2633 ABC                2955 
                                                                                                
Richie Hughes       300 Mike McCartney      324 Tom Copland         823 Tom Copland         934 
Will McCoglan       300 Tom Copland         324 Richie Hughes       794 Richie Hughes       830 
Connor Mudge        300 Trevor Green        324 Connor Mudge        784 Connor Mudge        829 
                                                                                                
Katie Finnigan      279 Katie Finnigan      293 Katie Finnigan      739 Katie Finnigan      815 
Louise Roberts      279 Louise Roberts      291 Louise Roberts      735 Rachel Arthur       786 
Rachel Arthur       266 Rachel Arthur       290 Rachel Arthur       709 Louise Roberts      768 
                                                                                                
                                     LAST WEEKS TOP SCORES                                      
High    Scratch    Game High    Handicap   Game High   Scratch   Series High   Handicap  Series 
Triple XXX          881 The Flintstones     989 Triple XXX         2592 Young Ones & John  2799 
Triple XXX          864 Young Ones & John   985 We Turned Up       2460 We Turned Up       2787 
Deva Centurions     855 Deva Centurions     962 MCSBowling         2425 Triple XXX         2772 
                                                                                                
Geoff Rens          278 Geoff Rens          311 Ray Arthur          708 Ray Arthur          756 
Connor Mudge        277 Connor Mudge        289 Will McCoglan       703 Will McCoglan       745 
Will McCoglan       254 Ethan Callender     271 Richie Hughes       682 Geoff Rens          742 
                                                                                                
Katie Finnigan      270 Katie Finnigan      282 Katie Finnigan      678 Katie Finnigan      714 
Louise Roberts      236 Jenna Benson        273 Louise Roberts      656 Louise Roberts      692 
Jenna Benson        226 Harriet Harmon      251 Harriet Harmon      568 Jenna Benson        689 
                                                                                                
High Weekly Bowlers   Male                        Female                                        
High Handicap Game     Geoff Rens             311  Katie Finnigan          282                  
High Handicap Series   Ray Arthur             756  Katie Finnigan          714                  
Most Pins over Average Geoff Rens              90  Jenna Benson             55                  
Most Pins over Series  Geoff Rens              79  Jenna Benson             35                  
                                                                                                



No. Name             Hndcp TPins Gms Average   No. Name             Hndcp TPins Gms Average     
  1 Richie Hughes        9 14389  66   218.0     1 Katie Finnigan      11 13632  63   216.3     
  2 Steve Curtis        10  5880  27   217.7     2 Louise Roberts      12 14845  69   215.1     
  3 Connor Mudge        12 13524  63   214.6     3 Rachel Arthur       23 11507  57   201.8     
  4 Gareth Roberts      13 14758  69   213.8     4 Harriet Harmon      36 11114  60   185.2     
  5 Will McCoglan       13 14753  69   213.8     5 Jenna Benson        46  8285  48   172.6     
  6 Ray Arthur          15 13344  63   211.8     6 Brenda Birchall     65  9350  63   148.4     
  7 John Wiliams        15 12051  57   211.4                                                    
  8 Nev Robinson        16 14426  69   209.0                                                    
  9 Barry Cole          18 14341  69   207.8                                                    
 10 Tom Copland         18 13712  66   207.7                                                    
Sub's Name            Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    Sub's Name            Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    
Ben                        112   267   3  89.0  Sub 2                        0     0   0    .0  
Chris Irvine                53  1958  12 163.1  Sub 3                        0     0   0    .0  
Craig Ellison               16     0   0 210.0  Sub 4                        0     0   0    .0  
Doug                         0     0   0    .0  Sub 5                        0     0   0    .0  
Doug Mann                   25  1192   6 198.6  Sub 6                        0     0   0    .0  
John                        79   394   3 131.3  Charlotte Jones             49  6060  36 168.3  
Liam Mudge                  28  1749   9 194.3  Clare Arthur                 0     0   0    .0  
Mark Pinborough              2  2726  12 227.1  Ebony Owen                  27  6475  33 196.2  
Mike Quary                   6     0   0 222.0  Emily                       78  3190  24 132.9  
Quintin Heywood             24  2392  12 199.3  Kelly Jones                 44     0   0 175.0  
Sam                         74     0   0 137.0  Kim Fowler                   0     0   0    .0  
Sub 1                        0     0   0    .0  Rowan Curtis                66  2216  15 147.7  
Sub 1                        0     0   0    .0  Teri Rowan                  33   566   3 188.6  
                                                                                                
Bowler's Name         Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    Bowler's Name         Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    
(Lane   7)  #[1] We Turned Up                   (Lane   8) #[3] Wallasey Wolves                 
Katie Finnigan              11 13632  63 216.3  Tony Davies                 50 10536  63 167.2  
Edd Scriven                 41 10711  60 178.5  Rob Smith                   56  8194  51 160.6  
Trevor Green                28 13515  69 195.8  Steve Skillicorn            34 10101  54 187.0  
Mike McCartney              19 12397  60 206.6  Andy Benyon                 40  7032  39 180.3  
                                                Mike Taylor                 41  9628  54 178.2  
                                                                                                
(Lane   9)  #[6] Young Ones & John              (Lane  10) #[9] The Flintstones                 
Craig Ellison               52 11393  69 165.1  Ade Baker                   50  7544  45 167.6  
Ethan Callender             35  8969  48 186.8  Dave Forshaw                68  5220  36 145.0  
John Wiliams                15 12051  57 211.4  Alan French-Wollen          62  7326  48 152.6  
John Cook                   28  9969  51 195.4  Jenna Benson                46  8285  48 172.6  
Nathan Curtis               19 11783  57 206.7  Chris Hutt                  19 14237  69 206.3  
                                                                                               
(Lane  11)  #[4] Deva Centurions                (Lane  12) #[10] Odd Sox                        
Tom Copland                 18 13712  66 207.7  Brenda Birchall             65  9350  63 148.4  
Steve Tunnicliffe           52 11388  69 165.0  Jason Broadbent             51  8482  51 166.3  
Gareth Roberts              13 14758  69 213.8  Dave Birchall               44 11614  66 175.9  
Louise Roberts              12 14845  69 215.1  Rachel Arthur               23 11507  57 201.8  
                                                                                               
(Lane  13)  #[5] Triple XXX                     (Lane  14) #[8] ABC                             
Nev Robinson                16 14426  69 209.0  Dave Shone                  25 13683  69 198.3  
Barry Cole                  18 14341  69 207.8  Alan Dickenson              48 11749  69 170.2  
Ray Arthur                  15 13344  63 211.8  Andy Jones                  38  9315  51 182.6  
Richie Hughes                9 14389  66 218.0  Geoff Rens                  32  8383  44 190.5  
                                                Steve Curtis                10  5880  27 217.7  
(Lane  15)  #[7] MCSBowling                     (Lane  16) #[2] Odd One Out                     
Connor Mudge                12 13524  63 214.6  Kevin Pendleton             73  6921  50 138.4  
Harriet Harmon              36 11114  60 185.2  Kevin Fowler                83  7207  57 126.4  
Dave Williams               34 10666  57 187.1  Dave Ellison                59 10797  69 156.4  
Will McCoglan               13 14753  69 213.8                                                  
                                                                                                
                                                                                                


